	Monday 9th June
	Tuesday 10th June
	Wednesday 11th June
	Thursday 12th June
	Friday 13th June

	PRIVATE STUDY
	CORE: Seminar: 

Welcome event 10-12

Lunch 12-1

1:1 with each student


	CORE: Clinical: Day in practice

X2 students at Pioneer Medical Group



X2 students at Charlotte Keele

	PRIVATE STUDY
	PRIVATE STUDY


Deep End Student Choice Project 2025
CORE: Compulsory modules for Deep End Students
OPTION: Optional modules for Deep End Students – these are modules that are running for the Migrant Health student choice project that you’re welcome to join








	Monday 16th June
	Tuesday 17th June
	Wednesday 18th June
	Thursday 19th June
	Friday 20th June

	
OPTION: Seminar: Myth busting in migration lecture
1pm-3pm


	
CORE: Check in 10:30- 11, Senate House Cafe


	CORE: Clinical:
Day in practice

X2 at Pioneer Medical Group 

X2 at Charlotte Keele CK

	OPTION: 
Seminar: 9-12: Improving Access to healthcare for asylum seekers and refugees. 


CORE: Seminar 1-2pm, Safer Surgeries Scheme. 

Seminar 2-3pm Research and health inequalities
	OPTION: Seminar: barriers to requalification. 9:30-12:30 

OPTION: Sunday 22nd June –refugee festival in Queen’s Square – highly recommended !









	Monday 23rd June
	Tuesday 24th June
	Wednesday 25th June
	Thursday 26th June
	Friday 27th June

	CORE: Clinical: Day in practice

X2 at Charlotte Keele

X2 at Pioneer Medical Group


OPTION : Seminar: Contemporary controls
lecture 
	CORE: Seminar: Substance misuse 



CORE: Seminar: Research with people who use drugs

	CORE: Clinical: Show me your meds: 
East Trees health centre

	CORE: Clinical: Prison medicine HMP Bristol 


	CORE: Check in with ST on Teams 9-9:30








	Monday 30th June
	Tuesday 1st July
	Wednesday 2nd July
	Thursday 3rd July
	Friday 4th July

	CORE: Clinical: Day in practice

X2 at Pioneer Medical Group

X2 at Charlotte Keele 



	CORE: Seminar: Delivering Healthcare in Prisons and the challenges of research


	CORE: Clinical: Show me your meds:
East Trees health centre

	PRIVATE STUDY
	CORE:Seminar: Bristol Deep End network meeting  9:15-1:30. Southville Community Centre. Lunch provided.






	Sunday 6th July
	Monday 7th July
	Tuesday 8th July
	Wednesday 9th July
	Thursday 10th July
	Friday 11th July

	Care4Calais

	Care4Calais



	Care4Calais

	Care4Calais

	Care4Calais

	Return to Bristol






	Monday 14th July
	Tuesday 15th July
	Wednesday 16th July
	Thursday 17th July
	Friday 18th July

	WRITE UP
	CORE: Debrief and lunch, venue TBC 

	WRITE UP
	WRITE UP


	WRITE UP






